

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 807 of 2023

Ghanshyam Jatwar **Versus** Laxminarayan Singh Rajput

04.04.2024	Mr. Vikas Kumar Pandey, counsel for the applicant. Mr. Subham Dev Mallick, counsel for the non-applicant. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the petitioner is anticipating to receive some amount of gratuity in near future, therefore, he prays for time. As prayed, list this matter 8 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Priyanka	