

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.R. No.807 of 2023

Ghanshyam Jatwar **Versus** Laxminarayan Singh Rajput

16.07.2024	At the request of Shri Vikas Kumar Pandey, counsel for the Applicant, post it after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Avinash/Priya