

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRR No. 807 of 2023****GHANSHYAM JATWAR *versus* LAXMINARAYAN SINGH
RAJPUT****Order Sheet**

20/08/2025	Shri Vikas Kumar Pandey, counsel for the applicant. Shri Shubham Dev Mallick, counsel for the respondent. At the request of both the parties, list the matter in the next Lok Adalat. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Avinash	